Ekran Kartlari
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MSI

MSI

MSI
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AFOX R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AFR5220-2048D3L5)

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit (6GB V4-V)

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J00OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

256BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP 96BIT

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

GAINWARD RTX3050 PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

RTX 3050 VERTO 6GB 96BIT VCG30506DFXPB1

GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB GD6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G OC 6GB GDDR6
96B

GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT DX12

GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C GDDR6
HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

Marka

Afox

Colorful

Intel

Asus

Afox

Gainward

Pny

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok Fiyat
1 36,75
10+ 261,45
10+ 366,45
2 418,95
0 34,65
0 230,89
0 250,95
0 313,95
0 313,95
0 313,95
0 313,95
0 345,45
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MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G 0C GD6

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI 128BIT

GIGABYTE GV-N407TSGAMING 0C-16GD 16GB RTX4070TI
SUPER GAMING OC GDDR6X DX12 DLSS3 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X 0C 16G

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X WHITE 0C

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0OC

ASUS TUF RTX TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING HDMI DP
256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-016G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X DLSS3
HDMI DP 256BiT

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TIS-16G-GAMING 16GB 2XHDMI 3XDP
RGB DLSS3 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G
GD

ASUS PRIME-RTX4070TIS-016G 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070TIS-016G GDDR6X 256BIT DX12

Msi

Msi

Msi
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Gigabyte

Msi
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Asus
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Msi

Asus

Asus

345,45

345,45

366,45

418,95

.101,45

.260,00

.312,50

.363,95

.363,95

.363,95

.363,95

.417,50

.468,95

.564,50
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MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G EXPERT

MSI GeForce RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TIS-016 16GB GDDR6X 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDRX HDMI DP
384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080TI-012G-GAMING GDDR6X
384BIT

COLORFUL RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (NB DUO V2-V)

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Colorful

.573,95

.573,95

.575,00

.674,75

.688,40

.715,70

283,40
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